Termine “Baby-Eltern-Musik“ (Februar 2024)

Tel.07171-876714 | Fax.07171-8767 16 | info@jam-in-school.de | www.jam-in-school.de

Musikmause
Baby-Eltern-Musik

Kursleitung: Franziska Faber

Dienstag: Kurs 1 09:00 - 09:45 Uhr
Kurs 2 10:00 — 10:45 Uhr

20.02.2024
27.02.2024
05.03.2024
12.03.2024
19.03.2024
09.04.2024
16.04.2024
23.04.2024
30.04.2024
10. 07.05.2024
11. 14.05.2024
12. 04.06.2024
13. 11.06.2024
14. 18.06.2024
15. 25.06.2024
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Anderung vorbehalten!

Bitte zu jeder Stunde mitbringen:

- Trinkflasche
- warme Socken/ABS-Socken



